
drain rate

latency−get (95th)

latency−set (95th)

peak disk

peak mem

runtime

1.12x

1.07x

1.06x

1.02x

1.01x

1.29x

3.0x 2.0x 1.0x 2.0x 3.0x

reb−vperf−60M−in−1d.loop : 2.0.2−823−rel−enterprise : 2.0.0−900−toy−community

(righter is better)

Result

Pass

reb−vperf−60M−in−1d.loop / 2.0.2−823−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−900−toy−community / 04 Jun 2013



Runtime (in hr)

Avg. Drain Rate

Peak Disk (GB)

Peak Memory (GB)

Avg. OPS

Avg. mem memcached (GB)

Avg. mem beam.smp (MB)

Avg. CPU rate (%)

Latency−get (90th) (ms)

Latency−get (95th) (ms)

Latency−get (99th) (ms)

Latency−set (90th) (ms)

Latency−set (95th) (ms)

Latency−set (99th) (ms)

Latency−query (80th) (ms)

Latency−query (90th) (ms)

Latency−query (95th) (ms)

Latency−query (99th) (ms)

Latency−query (99.9th) (ms)

Avg. QPS

Avg. XDC ops/sec

Avg. XDC docs to replicate

Rebalance Time (sec)

Testrunner Version

2.0.2 − 823

7.49

2.14K

391.29

291432.75

5.84K

290167.92

1287063.25

25.82

1.3

1.5

2.35

1.4

1.6

2.35

10.02

12.13

16.84

61.9

287.71

622.61

NaN

NaN

25075.53

aba2904

2.0.0 − 900

5.78

2.40K

384.54

294198.67

5.85K

292936.38

1283730.21

26.35

1.36

1.59

2.71

1.43

1.69

2.81

10.49

12.58

17.22

44.75

219.62

623.09

NaN

NaN

18958.83

aba2904

reb−vperf−60M−in−1d.loop / 2.0.2−823−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−900−toy−community / 04 Jun 2013
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CPU tick differences (jiffies) 

among snapshots across time
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

before it is serviced by the dispatcher
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

loaded from the persistence layer
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

before it is serviced by the dispatcher
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

loaded from the persistence layer
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

before it is serviced by the dispatcher
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The average wait time (ms) for an item

loaded from the persistence layer
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Disk read across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Disk write across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Average disk utilization percentage 

 across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Average cpu percentage waiting for 

outstanding IO
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Average cpu percentage measured from 

iostat excluding %idle
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Disk read across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Disk write across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Average disk utilization percentage 

 across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Average cpu percentage waiting for 

outstanding IO
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iostat excluding %idle
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Disk read across all hard drives (kB/s)
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Average cpu percentage waiting for 

outstanding IO
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